
1D OPEN POLES (74 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 20.614 20.614 7
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.007 21.007 6
3 Saige Sealy- JE Okie Smoke (R 12-14) 21.063 21.063
4 Rainey Skelton- Springsteen (r 12-14) 21.096 21.096
5 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.126 21.126 5

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.666 21.666 7
2 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20+) 21.966 21.966 6
3 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) 22.221 22.221 5
4 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 22.311 22.311 4
5 Mattie Elder- RB (r 12-14) 22.385 22.385
6 *Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) 22.556 22.556 3
7 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) 22.571 22.571 2
8 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 22.587 22.587 1

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r nov) 22.640 22.640 7
2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+) 22.733 22.733 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 22.761 22.761 5
4 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 22.989 22.989 4
5 *Samantha Ellis- Louee (r 9-11) 23.186 23.186 3
6 Mattie Elder- Sweet T (r nov) 23.561 23.561
7 Ashley Windham- ImaTwisted Citizen 23.604 23.604
8 Lanie Pollock- Mac (r 12-14) 23.613 23.613

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc (r 15-19) 23.724 23.724 7
2 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 23.764 23.764 6
3 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 23.823 23.823 5
4 Kassandra Mason- King Azure (r 12-14) 23.844 23.844
5 Katelyn Windham- Wayco 23.920 23.920
6 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 23.948 23.948 4
7 Jenny Torres- Fling 24.385 24.385
8 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 24.509 24.509 3
9 *Kathy Durst- JJ (20+) 24.789 24.789 2

10 *Savana Meyer- Cheyenne (r 15-19) 24.820 24.820 1
11 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 25.918 25.918 1
12 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r nov) 26.221 26.221 1
13 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 21.273 5 26.273 1

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
May 1, 2016 ~ Llano

*Nominated member with points for year-end awards.
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14 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 12-14)pts 21.870 5 26.870 1
15 *Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) 27.124 27.124 1
16 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 9-11) 27.205 27.205 1
17 Denise Rucker- Golly GiGi 22.233 5 27.233
18 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 22.238 5 27.238 1
19 *Carrol Abendroth- Hidalgo (r nov) 27.258 27.258 1
20 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (r 15-19) 22.661 5 27.661 1
21 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14) PTS 22.876 5 27.876 1
22 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 22.912 5 27.912 1
23 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy (r 20+) 23.331 5 28.331 1
24 *Nikki (Rayni ran) Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 28.977 28.977 1
25 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 24.338 5 29.338 1
26 Cassie Mason- Ready Set Go (r 20+) 24.697 5 29.697
27 Shannon Cline- Gypsy 25.251 5 30.251
28 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 21.268 10 31.268 1
29 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.604 10 31.604 1
30 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.275 5 32.275 1
31 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 22.671 10 32.671 1
32 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.373 10 33.373 1
33 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee (r 8&u) 34.700 34.700 1
34 *Sophie Aguado- Docs Hy Skipper (r 12-14) 30.211 5 35.211 1
35 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 36.047 36.047 1
36 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r 20+, nov) 37.405 37.405 1
37 *Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) 30.155 10 40.155 1
38 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach (r 15-19) 26.963 15 41.963
39 Taylor Rebero- Show  Me the Money Red 28.993 15 43.993
40 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov) 44.795 44.795 1

*Aiden Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Maddie Ferris- Tony NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NT NT 1
Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) NT NT
*Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat NT NT 1
*Avery Baldwin- Cricket (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r nov) NT NT 1
*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) NT NT
*Madison Brown- Harley (r nov) NT NT 1
Brailey Jones- Rambo (r 12-14) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Taryn Tiffee 25.258 25.258
2 *Madison Thurman 25.925 25.925 7
3 *Mallory Adamitz 29.752 29.752 6
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4 *Ava Packouz 30.481 30.481 5
5 *Shada Cline 31.865 31.865 4
6 *Caroline Baldwin ® 34.700 34.700 3
7 *Hannah Maier 36.036 36.036 2
8 *Sydney Curry 38.697 38.697 1
9 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® 30.155 10 40.155 1

10 *Brooke Jones 47.030 47.030 1
11 *Caylee Durbin 37.617 10 47.617 1
12 *Cailyn Elliott 132.552 132.552 1
13 *Brydee Elliott 192.811(A) 192.811(A) 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Samantha Ellis- Pepper 22.221 22.221
2 *Samantha Ellis- Louee PTS 23.186 23.186 7
3 *Gracie Callaway 23.948 23.948 6
4 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 27.205 27.205 5
5 *Landry Wren ® 22.238 5 27.238 4
6 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.912 5 27.912 3
7 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.373 10 33.373 2
8 *Aiden Grover NT NT 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth NT NT 1

10 *Avery Baldwin NT NT 1
11 *Katie Blackburn NT NT 1
12 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Saige Sealy- JE Okie Smoke 21.063 21.063
2 Rainey Skelton- Springsteen (r 12-14) 21.096 21.096
3 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 22.311 22.311 7
4 Mattie Elder - RB 22.385 22.385
5 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod 22.571 22.571 6
6 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.761 22.761 5
7 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 22.989 22.989 4
8 Lanie Pollock- Mac 23.613 23.613
9 *Addie Ellis ® 23.764 23.764 3

10 *Kassandra Mason 23.844 23.844 2
11 *Emma Watson 24.509 24.509 1
12 *Kelan Bode ® 21.273 5 26.273 1
13 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy 21.870 5 26.870 1
14 *Shelbey Eklund ® 27.124 27.124 1
15 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.876 5 27.876 1
16 *Sophie Aguado- Docs Hy Skipper 30.211 5 35.211 1
17 *Fawn Schott 36.047 36.047 1
18 *Isabella Jirka ® NT NT 1
19 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 1
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20 Tinlee Sanchez- Yeti NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 20.614 20.614 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.126 21.126 6
3 *Miranda Schott 21.666 21.666 5
4 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 22.556 22.556 4
5 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 22.587 22.587 3
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc® 23.724 23.724 2
7 *Savana Meyer- Cheyenne 24.820 24.820 1
8 *Jordan Maldonado 22.661 5 27.661 1
9 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 24.338 5 29.338 1

10 *Erin Bernhard 21.268 10 31.268 1
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.604 10 31.604 1
12 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle 22.671 10 32.671 1
13 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach 26.963 15 41.963
14 *Maricela Riojas NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.007 21.007 7
2 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie 21.966 21.966 6
3 *Shannon Cline ® 22.733 22.733 5
4 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 24.789 24.789 4
5 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy 23.331 5 28.331 3
6 *Cassie Mason 24.697 5 29.697 2
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 37.405 37.405 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 22.640 22.640 7
2 *Maddie Elder- Sweet T 23.561 23.561 6
3 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch 26.221 26.221 5
4 *Shelby Eklund-Annie May 27.124 27.124 4
5 *Carrol Abendroth- Hidalgo 27.258 27.258 3
6 *Nikki (Rayni ran) Sandidge - Winny 28.977 28.977 2
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 37.405 37.405 1
8 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 44.795 44.795 1
9 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) NT NT 1

10 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream NT NT 1
11 *Madison Brown- Harley NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin 16.726 16.726 7
2 Gracie Greene 16.957 16.957
3 Skylar Nicholas 17.552 17.552
4 *Madison Thurman 18.146 18.146 6
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5 Kinley Davis- Cowgirl 18.354 18.354
6 Kinley Davis- Big Al 19.360 19.360
7 Taryn Tiffee- Belle 19.471 19.471
8 *Shada Cline 19.495 19.495 5
9 *Caroline Baldwin ® 22.352 22.352 4

10 *Amberly Klaehn 22.723 22.723 3
11 *Walt Thompson 23.192 23.192 2
12 *Ava Packouz 23.511 23.511 1
13 *Hannah Maier 27.656 27.656 1
14 *Sydney Curry 28.277 28.277 1
15 *Brooke Jones 31.809 31.809 1
16 *Mallory Adamitz 40.048 40.048 1
17 *Cailyn Elliott 62.526 62.526 1
18 *Ashlyn Elliott 81.169 81.169 1
19 *Brydee Elliott 107.120 107.120 1

*Rachel Murray NT NT 1
*Jaxon Dankworth NT NT 1
*Channing Spenrath- Doc ® NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.383 15.383 7
2 Chainey Weitz- Baby Sister (r 9-11) 15.787 15.787
3 Emily Ward- Lilly (r 9-11) 15.961 15.961
4 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 16.083 16.083 6
5 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.473 16.473 5
6 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy 16.650 16.650 4
7 *Katie Blackburn 16.865 16.865 3
8 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.905 16.905 2
9 Chainey Weitz- Tigz (r 9-11) 16.946 16.946

10 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy 17.142 17.142 1
11 *Olivia Rogler 17.876 17.876 1
12 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 18.132 18.132 1
13 *Kinley Klaehn 21.701 21.701 1

*Aidan Grover NT NT 1
*Jaclynn Dankworth NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.204 15.204 7
2 Sally Love- Flash 15.475 15.475
3 Rainey Skelton- Springsteen (r 9-11) 15.579 15.579
4 Rainey Skelton- Dusty (r 9-11) 15.731 15.731
5 Saige Sealy- JE Okie Smoke (r 12-14) 15.749 15.749
6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.779 15.779 6
7 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro 15.914 15.914 5
8 Sally Love- Zeek 15.929 15.929
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9 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® PTS 15.943 15.943 4
10 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 15.958 15.958 3
11 *Kelan Bode-Snoop (r 12-14) 15.960 15.960 2
12 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.987 15.987 1
13 Lanie Pollock- Sassy 16.168 16.168
14 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 16.234 16.234 1
15 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.381 16.381 1
16 *Lanie Pollock- Mac 16.387 16.387 1
17 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 16.494 16.494 1
18 *Madison Brown- Harley 16.584 16.584 1
19 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 16.593 16.593 1
20 *Shelbey Eklund- May May 18.637 18.637 1
21 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 15.642 5 20.642 1
22 *Mattie Elder- Sweet T PTS 15.924 5 20.924 1
23 Kalli Dalland- Cinco ® 16.087 5 21.087
24 *Hope Avallone- Sassy (r 12-14) 21.531 21.531 1
25 *Fawn Schott- Belle 24.174 24.174 1
26 *Brailey Jones 33.734 33.734 1

*Sophie Aquado- Wayco NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy 15.534 15.534 7
2 *Erin Bernhard 15.741 15.741 6
3 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator 15.830 15.830 5
4 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 16.066 16.066 4
5 *Maricela Riojas- Thunder POINTS 16.139 16.139 3
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 16.248 16.248 2
7 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)16.362 16.362 1
8 Brooke Marpach- Diamond 16.408 16.408
9 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 16.710 16.710

10 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.722 16.722 1
11 *Emily Jirka- Luke 16.809 16.809 1
12 *Madison Grube- Coke 18.914 18.914 1
13 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven- POINTS 20.523 20.523 1
14 *Shelby Curry 15.675 5 20.675 1
15 Catlyn Ward- Laura Ann 15.958 5 20.958
16 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.038 5 21.038 1
17 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.090 5 21.090 1
18 *Savana Meyer- Cheyenne (r 15-19) 16.230 5 21.230 1
19 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 21.403 21.403 1
20 *Miranda Schott- Cali 16.827 5 21.827 1
21 *Kaysen Turk- Chance NT NT 1
22 *Iliana Medina- Colorado NT NT 1
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Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Brooke Rix- Horse 15.227 15.227
2 *Cressent Nickes- Save The Night 15.449 15.449 7
3 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie  pts 15.793 15.793 6
4 *Crystal Wetz- Mickey 15.936 15.936 5
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 15.954 15.954 4
6 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know 16.297 16.297 3
7 *Traci Schneider- Molly 17.177 17.177 2
8 *Jenny Torres- Jenny 17.257 17.257 1
9 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 17.831 17.831 1

10 Brooke Rix- Cole (r 20-49) 18.118 18.118
11 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy 17.500 5 22.500 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Yella Izabella (r 50+) 15.117 15.117
2 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.848 15.848 7
3 *Debbie Tiffee 15.987 15.987 6
4 Rhonda Skelton- Gunner (r 50+) 16.208 16.208
5 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.438 16.438 5
6 *Lauren  McBryde 16.875 16.875 4
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.003 17.003 3
8 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton 17.050 17.050 2
9 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 17.906 17.906 1

10 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboom 19.064 19.064 1
11 *Jeannie Walker 15.616 5 20.616 1
12 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian 15.957 5 20.957 1

Placing  $1000 Adult Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 17.008 17.008 7
2 *Vanessa Flick 18.613 18.613 6
3 *Alex Berry 23.952 23.952 5
4 *Kimberly Cooper 27.071 27.071 4

1D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy 15.870 15.870 7
2 *Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly 15.903 15.903 6
3 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)16.062 16.062 5
4 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne 16.438 16.438 4
5 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child 16.540 16.540 3
6 *Shaylyn Hudson- Jolee 16.834 16.834 2

2D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rene Kruse- Driftin Dollar 17.213 17.213 7
2 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck 17.431 17.431 6
3 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie 17.539 17.539 5
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4 *Rayni Sandidge- Winny 17.599 17.599 4
5 *Shelbey Eklund- May May 18.637 18.637 3
6 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 19.064 19.064 2
7 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty 15.616 5 20.616 1
8 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19) 21.403 21.403 1
9 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 38.813 38.813 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Teller Sooner Babe (r fut) 15.552 15.552
2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 15.954 15.954 7
3 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.001 16.001 6
4 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)16.062 16.062 5
5 *Debbie Tiffee/Brooke Rix- This Bugz For You 16.218 16.218 4
6 Jacque Woolman- EP French Melody (r fut) 16.264 16.264
7 Jacque Woolman- Fame to Disco (r Fut) 16.305 16.305
8 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)16.362 16.362 3
9 *Karen Schladoer- Fly ® 38.813 38.813 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS (137 entries)
1D Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Yella Izabella (r 50+) 15.117 15.117
2 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.204 15.204 7
3 Brooke Rix - Bam Bam (r 20-49) 15.227 15.227
4 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.383 15.383 6
5 Lisa Nicholas- NMD Chesters Lil Bunny 15.431 15.431
6 *Cressent Nickes- Save The Night (r 20-49) 15.449 15.449 5
7 Bridget Carr- Adios 15.450 15.450
8 Sally Love- Flash (r 12-14) 15.475 15.475
9 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 15.534 15.534 4

10 Jacque Woolman- Teller Sooner Babe (r fut) 15.552 15.552
11 Rainey Skelton- Springsteen (r 12-14) 15.579 15.579
12 Bridget Carr- Caris 15.613 15.613

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Shelly Arrington- Jessie 15.726 15.726
2 Rainey Skelton- Dusty (r 12-14) 15.731 15.731
3 Mica Rucker- Sasparillzonpherocks 15.737 15.737
4 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 15.741 15.741 7
5 Saige Sealy- JE Okie Smoke (r 12-14) 15.749 15.749
6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.779 15.779 6
7 Chainey Weitz- Baby Sister (r 9-11) 15.787 15.787
8 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.788 15.788 5
9 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 15.793 15.793 4

10 Lexi Russell- Whistlin 15.817 15.817
11 Kristi McCoy- Cactus 15.823 15.823
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12 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator (r 15-19) 15.830 15.830 3
13 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.848 15.848 2
14 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy (r nov)15.870 15.870 1
15 Denise Rucker- Golly GiGi 15.889 15.889
16 *Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly (r nov) 15.903 15.903 1
17 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro (Doc's De Badger) (r 12-14)15.914 15.914 1
18 Sally Love- Zeek (r 12-14) 15.929 15.929
19 Kristin Conway- Pistol 15.931 15.931
20 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.936 15.936 1
21 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 15.938 15.938 1
22 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) POINTS 15.943 15.943 1
23 Sarah Ward- Toot My Whistle 15.950 15.950
24 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20-49, fut) 15.954 15.954 1
25 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 15.958 15.958 1
26 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 15.960 15.960 1
27 Emily Ward- Lilly (r 9-11) 15.961 15.961
28 *Debbie Tiffee - Lena's Gold Salute (r 50&O) 15.987 15.987 1
29 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) 15.987 15.987 1
30 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.001 16.001 1
31 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.038 16.038 1
32 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)16.062 16.062 1
33 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 16.066 16.066 1
34 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) 16.083 16.083 1
35 Kaylee Eckert- Sugar 16.109 16.109

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) POINTS16.139 16.139 7
2 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 12-14) 16.168 16.168 6
3 Maggie Lipton- Flaming Streaker 16.204 16.204
4 Rhonda Skelton- Gunner (r 50+) 16.208 16.208
5 *Debbie Tiffee (Brooke Rix ran) - This Bugz for You (r fut)16.218 16.218 5
6 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 16.234 16.234 4
7 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 15-19) 16.248 16.248 3
8 Harriett Lipton- Bit of Flame and Fire 16.264 16.264
9 Jacque Woolman- EP French Melody (r fut) 16.264 16.264

10 Liza Elder- Hot Rod 16.289 16.289
11 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 16.297 16.297 2
12 Jacque Woolman- Fame to Disco (r Fut) 16.305 16.305
13 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.314 16.314 1
14 *Megan Miller - Blaze 16.326 16.326 1
15 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)16.362 16.362 1
16 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.381 16.381 1
17 Lanie Pollock- Mac (r 12-14) pts 16.387 16.387
18 Taylor Roberts- French Sunkiss 16.388 16.388
19 Brooke Marbach - Diamond (r 15-19) 16.408 16.408
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20 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.438 16.438 1
21 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.473 16.473 1
22 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 16.494 16.494 1
23 *Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child (r nov) 16.540 16.540 1
24 *Patti/Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 16.584 16.584 1
25 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.593 16.593 1
26 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 16.604 16.604 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 16.650 16.650
2 Kristin Conway- Nitros Mini Chic 16.667 16.667
3 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 16.710 16.710
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.722 16.722 7
5 *Emily Jirka - Luke (r 15-19) 16.809 16.809 6
6 Kalli McCoy- Jr 16.819 16.819
7 Shaylyn Hudson- Colonels JoLee Blonde (r nov)16.834 16.834
8 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.865 16.865 5
9 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.875 16.875 4

10 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 16.905 16.905 3
11 Chainey Weitz- Tigz (r 9-11) 16.946 16.946
12 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.003 17.003 2
13 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r adult) 17.008 17.008 1
14 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton (50+) 17.050 17.050 1

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 17.142 17.142 7
2 *Madison Brown - Jynx 17.169 17.169 6
3 *Traci Schneider- Molly (r 20-49) 17.177 17.177 5
4 *Rene Krause- Driftin Dollar (r nov) 17.213 17.213 4
5 Jenny Torres- Fling (r 20-49) 17.257 17.257
6 Carrol Abendroth- Bullet 17.340 17.340
7 *Erin Bernhard - Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck (r nov)17.431 17.431 3
8 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie (r nov) 17.539 17.539 2
9 *Nikki (Rayni ran) Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 17.599 17.599 1

10 Katelyn Windham- Wayco 17.756 17.756
11 Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 17.831 17.831
12 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 9-11) 17.876 17.876 1
13 *Kathy Durst -Hooker (r 50+) 17.906 17.906 1
14 Brooke Rix- Cole (r 20-49) 18.118 18.118
15 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 18.132 18.132 1
16 *Kathy Durst - JJ Rose 18.393 18.393 1
17 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r adult) 18.613 18.613 1
18 *Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) 18.637 18.637 1
19 *Madison Grube- Coke (r 15-19) 18.914 18.914 1
20 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r 50+, nov) 19.064 19.064 1
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21 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) PTS 20.523 20.523 1
22 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) 21.403 21.403 1
23 *Hope Avallone- Sassy (r 12-14) 21.531 21.531 1
24 Sarah Klaehn- Candy 21.653 21.653
25 Kinley Klaehn- Beau (r 9-11) 21.701 21.701
26 Caroline Baldwin- Dillon (r 8u) 22.352 22.352
27 Alexandra Berry- Explosive (r adult) 23.952 23.952
28 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 24.174 24.174 1
29 *Kimberly Cooper- Darlin (r adult) 27.071 27.071 1
30 Brailey Jones- Rambo (r 12-14) 33.734 33.734
31 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov, fut) 38.813 38.813 1

*Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r nov & 50+) 15.616 5 NT 1
*Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.642 5 NT 1
*Shelby Curry - CJ  (R 15-19) 15.675 5 NT 1
*Mattie Elder- Sweet T(r 12-14) POINTS 15.924 5 NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r 50+) 15.957 5 NT 1
Catlyn Ward- Laura Ann 15.958 5 NT
*Kallie Dalland- Cinco (12-14) 16.087 5 NT 1
*Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.090 5 NT 1
*Miranda Schott - Cali (r 15-19) pts 16.827 5 NT 1
*Ryleigh Hyles- Carmelena 17.099 5 NT 1
*Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r20-49) 17.500 5 NT 1
Shannon Cline- Gypsy 17.745 5 NT
*Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Miranda Schott- Martini NT NT 1
Ashley Windham- ImaTwisted Citizen NT NT
Sophie Aguado- Wayco (r 12-14) NT NT

HHBRA Pg #11 May 1, 2016


